РЕЕСТР

Муниципального имущества Ветлевского сельского поселения

на 01.01.2019года
	№ п/п
	Полное 

наименование 

предприятия, 

на балансе

 которого находится 

объект
	Адрес помещения
	Название 
	Год ввода

 в эксплуатацию 

или постройки
	Балансовая 

стоимость т.руб. 

на 01.01.2019г.
	Остаточная стоимость на 01.01.2019пг.

	1
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1. 
	Ветлевская сельская 

администрация
	Д.  Ветлевка, ул. Октябрьская д.5
	Здание администрации
	1977
	1114531,25
	0,00

	2. 
	Ветлевская сельская 

администрация
	Д.  Ветлевка, ул. Октябрьская д.7
	Здание СДК
	1975
	1950331
	1690644,75

	3. 
	Ветлевская сельская 

администрация
	с.Дивовка ул.Молодежная, 51
	Здание администрации
	1976
	100306,5
	0

	4. 
	Ветлевская сельская 

администрация
	с.Дивовка ул. Октябрьская д.7
	Здание СДК
	1975
	6811176,25
	140088,19


